9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm

SMALL WATER SYSTEMS
TECHNIAL ASSISTANCE CENTER BOARD
AGENDA
Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

DEP contact: Tom Fridirici — (717) 787-2172

Introductions and Housekeeping — Tom Fridirici
Election of Officers — Board

Power Point Presentation — Jeff Allgyer/Dawn Hissner
Lunch

Power Point Presentation — Jeff Allgyer/Dawn Hissner
Final/Public Comments — Tom Fridirici

Adjourn



