## SMALL WATER SYSTEMS TECHNIAL ASSISTANCE CENTER BOARD AGENDA

Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street, Harrisburg, PA

## Wednesday, June 18, 2014

DEP contact: Tom Fridirici – (717) 787-2172

9:00 am	Introductions and Housekeeping – Tom Fridirici
9:30 am	Election of Officers – Board
10:00 am	Power Point Presentation – Jeff Allgyer/Dawn Hissner
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:30 pm	Power Point Presentation – Jeff Allgyer/Dawn Hissner
2:30 pm	Final/Public Comments – Tom Fridirici
3:00 pm	Adjourn